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Pemberton Arts Council : Community Arts Survey

Pemberton has a wide selection of arts and culture programs to
participate in

150 Responses

Best Response

3
41% 150
Percentage Responses
Data Response %
1 10 7%
2 42 28%
3 62 41%
4 15 10%
5 21 14%
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Pemberton Arts Council : Community Arts Survey

Are you a Pemberton Arts Council member?

150 Responses

No - Not a member
68%

102

18

Yes - Professional
12%

No - Not a member
Yes - Unsure which level

% Jotform

Reports

17

Yes - Professional

Yes - Family
4 3%

Yes - Unsure whicl
6%

Yes - Individual
1%

Yes - Individual

Yes - Family

| am interested in programs and events for....

Adults (18-64 years old)
58%

208 Responses

121

27

Youth (8-12 years old)
13%

Adults (18-64 years old)
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Youth (8-12 years old)
Children (3-7 years old)

None of the Al
2%

ul Seniors (65+)
5%

22

23 Children (3-7 years old)
1%

Teens (13-17 years old)
1%

Teens (13-17 years old)

Seniors (65+) None of the Above
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Pemberton Arts Council : Community Arts Survey

Select up to three types of arts and culture PROGRAMS you are most interested in attending

Music concerts/ festivals

Arts and craft workshops

Theatrical performances

Indigenous art and culture showcase
Film screenings/ festivals

Visual art exhibits (2D & 3D)

Craft markets

Public art (sculptures, murals etc.)
Photography exhibits

Dance performances

Literary events (creative writing)
Sorry had to have 4 - music & literary events... couldn’t only pick 3

None of the above
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421 Responses

43 10%
35 8%
35 8%
34 8%
25 6%
21 5%
18 4%
15 4%
14 3%
1 0%
0 0%
20 40

961 23%

84 20%

80 100
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Pemberton Arts Council : Community Arts Survey

Select up to three types of arts and culture WORKSHOPS you are most interested in attending

226 Responses- 66 Empty

Visual arts workshops (Painting, drawing etc) 59 26%
Craft workshops (macrame, knitting, glass work, pottery) 48 21%
Music lessons 33 15%
Indigenous arts workshop 23 10%
Photography workshop 20 9%
Dance lessons 19 8%
Acting lessons 12 5%
Creative writing i 3%
Film making workshop 4 2%

Again... top 4 - Dancing and Creative writing! 1 0%
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Pemberton Arts Council : Community Arts Survey

What level of learning opportunity would be most beneficial to Do you identify as an artist or creative? (for example musician,

ou? . . . .
Y visual artist, craft maker, filmmaker, photographer, graphic
91Responses- 66 Empty designer, dancer, writer, actor etc.)
150 Responses
Beginner
46%
Yes
61%
42
92
1
Advanced
12%
38
58
Intermediate
42% No
39%
Beginner Intermediate Advanced Yes No
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Pemberton Arts Council : Community Arts Survey

Select the genre(s) that best fit your creative practice(s) (select Which description best describes your creative journey?

all that appl
pply) 92 Responses- 58 Empty

157 Responses- 58 Empty

Creative Enthusiast - | practice creativi

42%
Visual arts
37%
39
58
Music Creative Spiritualis
18% 1 1%
29
6 Indigenous arts S
4% ‘t and have a clear path 22
33%
n Emerging Creative - | make
Dance 24%
e 7%
13
Photography/Film 20
13%
Theatre
8%
Literary . . . .
13% Creative Enthusiast - | practice creativity for myself

Professional Creative - | make a regular income from my craft and have a clear path
Emerging Creative - | make some money from my craft but | am still learning what w...
Creative Spiritualist
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Pemberton Arts Council : Community Arts Survey

How would you rate artist opportunities provided by Pemberton
Arts Council in 20227 Do you feel that Pemberton Arts Council offers a fair rate of pay

. . . o
92 Responses- 58 Empty for hired creatives across our creative programs?

' e current rate of pay offered
73%

92 Responses- 58 Empty

3.28 92 67
Avg. Response Responses
2 No - PAC offersa p
2%
Data Response %

YoV 15 16% 23

o Yes - PAC offers a good pay r
Y99 18 20% 25%
L4 A / 40 43%
L A 4 16 17%
L J 3 3% | am not aware of the current rate of pay offered

Yes - PAC offers a good pay rate for local creatives
No - PAC offers a poor pay rate for local creatives
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